	134	|		info@avantes.com		|		www.avantes.com
a
cc
es
so
ri
es
iNtroductioN

LPC-FS-500 500 mm path length
LPC series Long Path Flow Cells
Ordering Information
LPC-FS-50 •	Long	path	flow	cell	fused	silica	tubing,	50	mm	pathlength
LPC-FS-100 •	As	LPC-FS-50,	100	mm	pathlength
LPC-FS-500 •	As	LPC-FS-50,	500	mm	pathlength
LPC-FS-1000 •	As	LPC-FS-50,	1	m	pathlength
LPC-FS-2000 •	As	LPC-FS-50,	2	m	pathlength
Three	years
limited	warranty	on	all
Avantes	spectrometers,
light	sources	and	accessories